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XOJA0/AHDbIE SARYCRKRH

KPY¥ IO U3 IIEJIOH PLIBEI
JOPAIO HJIH CHBAC

Doraao or Sea bass whole
raw fish crudo

KAPIIAYYO H3 OCBMHHOTA

Octopus carpaccio

KAPITAYYO M3 JIOCOCH

Salmon carpaccio

KAPIIAYYO U3 TYHIA

Tuna carpaccio

KAPIIAYY0O M3 rOBAIHHBI

Beef carpaccio

KAPIIAYYO U3 TEJIATHHEI C BEEJIBIMH I'PHEAMH

Veal carpaccio with fried porcini mushrooms

CEBHYE U3 JIOCOCHA /OOPANIO / TYHLA / TPEBENIKA

Cevice of salmon/ dorado/tuna/ scallops

TAPTAP M3 TOBSIIUHEI /TYHIIA / JIOCOCSI

Tartar of beef/ tuna/ salmon

OBOIIIHOH CAJIAT «THHO»

Salad Tino: tomatoes, cucumbers,red onion, cilantro

PYKKOJIA CAJIAT C KPEBETKAMH H ABOKATIO

Rocket salad with fried prawns,avocado, tomatoes

CAJIAT C JAPAMH MOPA HA TIIAPY

Salad with steamed seafood

«BHUTEJLIO TOHHATO»

Vitello Tonnato

TAPMCKAS BETUYMHA C ILIHEH

Farma ham with melon

BYPPATA

Burrata cheese with sweet tomatoes

KAIIPE3E

Caprese: mozzarella, sweet tomatoes, basil

KOKTEHJIL U3 KPEBETOK

Prawns cocktail with red caviar

MAPHHOBAHHBIH JIOCOCh

Marinated salmon

CAJIAT U3 OCEMHHOI'OB
C APTHINIOKAMH

Salad with octopus, artichokes, arugula

CAJIAT U3 APTHIIOKOB
C BOTTAPTA

Fresh artichokes salad with bottarga (market offer)

800 p. (100rp)

1500 p.

1300 p.

1500 p.

1300 p.

1700 p.

1600 p.

1660 p.

1300 p.

1500 p.

2200 p.

1000 p.

1000 p.

1200 p.

1000 p.

1500 p.

1300 p.

2000 p.

2000 p.

I'OPAYUNE SARYCRKRU

T'YCHHAS INEYEHE C COYCOM IIOPTO H MAJTMHOH

Fried goose liver with Porto sauce and raspberry

JAPBI MOPA HA CKOBOPOJIE

Fried seafood on a pan

BEBEH KAJTEMAPLI HA CKOBOPO/JIE

Fried baby squids on a pan

JKAPEHBIE APTHIIIOKH CO CITAP3KEH U MATOH

Fried artichokes with garlic and mint

JKAPEHBIE OCBMHWHOTH CO CIIAPXKEH

Fried octopus with asparagus

COTE H3 EOHI'OJIE

Vongole sauté with white wines

2500 p.

2500 p.

1500 p.

2000 p.

2500 p.

2000 p.

CVTIbI

C¥II MO-CAPIMHHUHCKH

Sardinian style seafood soup

CY¥TI U3 BEJIBIX TPUEOB C ITEPJIOBKOH

Soup with ceps and pearl barley

C¥II U3 CITAPKH C KPEBETKAMMH»

Asparagus soup and prawns

TOMATHEIH CYII IIO-TOCKAHCKH

Toscana style tormato soup

C¥II U3 KPAEA OT LIEDA

Crab soup

2500 p.

1000 p.

1200 p.

900 p.

2500 p.

PU3OTTO

PH30TTO C BEJIEIMH T'PHBAMH
RISOTTO WITH CEPS

PHU30TTO C TAHTYCTHHAMH H NAQPAHOM

Risotto with langoustines and Shaffron

YEPHOE PU30TTO C KAPAKATHIIEH H JAPAMH MOPS
BLACK RISOTTO WITH CUTTLEFISHES AMD SEAFOOQDS

PHU30TTO C KPABOM

risotto with crab

MACTA
JJUHI'BMHH C OMAPOM B PO30BOM CO¥YCE

Linguini with lobster in pink sauce

CITATETTH «THHO»C CHUBACOM H BOTTAPTOH

Spaghetti «From Chef Tino» with sea-bass and bottarga

CITATETTH C JAPAMH MOPA

Seafood spaghetti

CITATETTH BOHTI'OJIE

Spaghetti with clams

CITATETTH «AGLIO E OLIO»

Spaghetti «Aglio e olio»

IIEHHE C KPEEETKAMH H OUYKHHH

Penne with prawns, zucchini and cherry tomatoes

CITATETTH C TOBSIJHHOH Y BEJILIMH IT'PHEAMH

Spaghetti with beef and porcini mushrooms

TAJIBOJIHHH 1101 COYCOM M3 IIOMHIOPOB

Tagliolini with fresh tomatoes and basil

TAJNBOJIHMHH WJIH PU30TTO C APOMATOM TPHOGEA

Tagliolini or risotto with truffle aroma Served in Pecorino basket

TAJILOJIMHH C PATY U3 KO3JIEHKA

Tagliolini with stewed baby goat. artichokes

TAJBATEJLIE C JOCOCEM B PO30BOM COYCE

Tagliatelle with salmon and pink sauce

TAIIITAPJIEJIJIE C BEJIBIMH TPUBAMM,PYKKOJIOH U YEPPHU

Pappardelle with porcini mushrooms,arugula, cherry tomatoes

TAJBATEJLIE C PAI'Y H3 TEJIATHHEI

Roman style tagliatelle with veal ragout

PABHOJIH C PUKOTTOH H IIITHHATOM

Ravioli with Ricotta and spinach

PbIBA
MOPCKOH A3bIK,3ATTEYUEHHBIH C TAPME3AHOM

Baked sole fish with parmigianc cheese

MOPCKOH YEPT C BEJILIMH rPHBEAMH.

Fried anglerfish with porcini mushrooms.

CBEJXHWH JIOCOCH HA TPHJIE

Grilled salmon with zucchini

KAPEHHEBIE KPEEETKH
C YECHOKOM

Fried shrimps, garlic, zucchini,cherry tomatoes

KPEBETKH TEMIIYPA C BACABEH COYCOM

Shrimps tempura with wasabi sauce

TYHEIL HA TPWUJIE IO-CHIITUJIMHCKH
AMGLER FISH WITH WHITE WIME SAUSE

MACO
KO3JEHOK, TYIIEHBIH C APTHIIOKAMH

Young goat stewed with
artichokes, potatoes

OCCOBYKO WUJIH INEYKH U3 TEJIATHHEI

Veal Ossobuco or cheeks,stewed with vegetables.

GUIE rOBAIHUHEI
«POCCHHH» C TYCUHOH NNEYEHKOH U TPIO®EJIEM B COYCE IIOPTO

Beef fillet Rossini with goose
liver, truffle, Porto sauce

OUINE T’OBAIHWHEI HA TPHIIE
Grilled beef fillet

TEJAAYLA IIEYEHD
INO-BEHEIHHAHCKH

Venetian style fried veal liver

TEJIATHHA HA KOCTOUYKE

Fried veal on the bone with butter and sage

ATHEHOK HA KOCTOUKE, KAPEHEIH C YECHOKOM

Lamb chops with garlic and rosemary

KAPEHBIH ®EPMEPCKHH LIBITIJIEHOK

Baby chicken baked with garlic, potatoes, rosemary

1600 p.

2500 p.

2000 p.

2500 p.

4500 p.

2500 p.

2500 p.

1800 p.

1200 p.

1800 p.

2300 p.

1400 rp.

1200 p.

2000 p.

1500 p.

1800 p.

1500 p.

1600 p.

(3a 100rp.)950 p.

3300 p.

2000 p.

1900 p.

2100 p.

2100 p.

(400rp)4000 p.

2500 p.

4500 p.

2800 p.

2200 p.

2400 p.

2400 p.

1800 p.



